GE Fanuc
Intelligent Platforms
VersaMax*
Micro 64, 40 and 20 Plus Controllers
The VersaMax Micro Plus controllers are the
latest control system from GE Fanuc Intelligent
Platforms and are designed with the same
high quality as the VersaMax Micro line of

	 - VersaMax Micro CAD Drawings	 - Knowledge Base
Technical Information
Ordering Information
Controllers with I/O
IC200UDD020	 20 point PLC, (12) 24 VDC In, (8) 24 VDC Outputs with ESCP protection,
	 24 VDC Power Supply.
IC200UDD220	 20 point PLC, (12) 24 VDC In, (8) 24 VDC Sink Outputs, 24 VDC Power Supply.
IC200UDR020	 20 point PLC, (12) 24 VDC In, (8) Relay Out, 24 VDC Power Supply.
IC200UDR120	 20 point PLC, (12) 24 VDC In, (8) Relay Out, 120/240 VAC Power Supply.
IC200UDD040	 40 point PLC, (24) 24 VDC In, (16) 24 VDC Outputs with ESCP protection,
	 24 VDC Power Supply.
IC200UDD240	 40 point PLC, (24) 24 VDC In, (16) 24 VDC Sink Outputs, 24 VDC Power Supply.
IC200UDR040	 40 point PLC, (24) 24 VDC In, (16) Relay Out, 24 VDC Power Supply.
IC200UDR440	 40 point PLC, (24) 24 VDC In, (16) Relay Out, 12/24 VDC Power Supply.
IC200UDR140	 40 point PLC, (24) 24 VDC In, (16) Relay Out, 120/240 VAC Power Supply.
IC200UDD064	 64 point PLC, (40) 24 VDC In, (24) 24 VDC Outputs with ESCP protection,
	 24 VDC Power Supply.
IC200UDD164	 64 point PLC, (40) 24 VDC In, (24) 24 VDC Sink Outputs, 24 VDC Power Supply.
IC200UDR064	 64 point PLC, (40) 24 VDC In, (24) Relay Out, 24 VDC Power Supply.
IC200UDR164	 64 point PLC, (40) 24 VDC In, (24) Relay Out, 120/240 VAC Power Supply.
Micro 64 Port 2 Option Modules
IC200USB001	 RS-232 option board with (2) 0 -10 VDC analog inputs. Connector to support
	 Memory Board.
IC200USB002	 RS-485 option board with (2) 0 -10 VDC analog inputs. Connector to support
	 Memory Board.
IC200UUB001	 USB option board (no analog option). No connector for Memory Board.
IC200UEM001	 Ethernet 10/100Mbits, 10baseT supports SRTP and optional Modbus TCP (Server)
IC200UMB001	 Flash Memory Board for program download to Micro 64.
Accessories
IC200ACC415	 RS-232 to RS-485 Converter requires IC200CBL500 or equivalent.
IC200CBL500	 Programming cable (RJ-45 to DB-9 pin) RS-232. 3 Meters.
IC200CBL505	 I/O Expansion cable, 0.5 meter long. The expansion modules ship with a
	 0.1 meter cable.
IC200CBL510	 I/O Expansion cable, 1 meter long. The expansion modules ship with a
	 0.1 meter cable.
IC200ACC414	 Long-term battery backup for Real Time Clock and data. Approximately
	 1 year of backup.
Analog Expansion
IC200UEX626	 6 Channel Analog expansion. (4) Analog Inputs and (2) Analog Outputs,
	 24 VDC Power Supply.
IC200UEX636	 6 Channel Analog expansion. (4) Analog Inputs and (2) Analog Outputs,
	 120/240 VAC Power Supply.
IC200UEX724	 4 Channel RTD expansion. Pt 100, 2 and 3 wire supports, 24 VDC Power Supply.
IC200UEX726	 4 Channel RTD and 2 Analog Output expansion. Pt 100, 2 and 3 wire supports,
	 24 VDC Power Supply.
IC200UEX734	 4 Channel RTD expansion. Pt 100, 2 and 3 wire supports,
	 120/240 VAC Power Supply.
IC200UEX736	 4 Channel RTD and 2 Analog Output expansion. Pt 100, 2 and 3 wire supports,
	 120/240 VAC Power Supply.
Discrete I/O Expansion
IC200UEC008	 8 Point combination (4) 24 VDC In, (4) 24 VDC Output with ESCP,
	 24 VDC Power Supply.
IC200UEC108	 8 Point combination (4) 24 VDC In, (4) Output (Sink Outputs),
	 24 VDC Power Supply.